T-02891

245015
AUTOHUB

brgautohub.com

Rak

Chevrolet Spark 1.2i LT 5dr | May 2013

PLEASE CALL US BEFORE TRAVELLING TO ENSURE AVAILABILITY
OF THE VEHICLE YOU ARE INTERESTED IN. WE WORK ON AN
APPOINTMENT ONLY BASIS RAC WARRANTY PROVIDER FINANCE
AVAILABLE EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY
OF OUR ADVERTS IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIFIC REQUIREMENTS OR
REQUESTS PLEASE CALL BEFORE TRAVELLING

Vehicle Features

3 point rear seatbelts x3, 3 rear headrests, 3 spoke steering
wheel, 4 speakers, 14" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat,
ABS, Air conditioning, Air filter, Body colour door handles, Body
coloured bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Body colour rear
roof spoiler, Chrome grille surround, Cloth upholstery, Combined
ipod/USB connection, Door courtesy lamps, Driver's side
sunvisor/concealed vanity mirror, Driver/Front Passenger
airbags, Electric front windows, Electric rear window defroster,
Engine immobiliser, Front ashtray and cigar lighter, Front fog
lamps, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front seatback
pocket, Front seatbelt pretensioners + load limiters, Front seat
side impact airbags, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height
adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable headlamps,
Internally adjustable door mirrors, Isofix rear child seat
preparation, Knee protector, Power Steering, Radio/MP3 CD
player with aux input, Rear parcel shelf, Rear wash/wipe, Rear
window demister, Remote central door locking, Remote fuel filler
release, Seatbelt warning, Side curtain airbags, Tiltable steering
column, Tinted glass with shaded front windscreen, Tyre repair
kit

USED CARS JL|

12 Ballydrain Rd, Comber, BT23 5SR
02891245015: 07423455474

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

£3,490

68285
PETROL
Manual
Blue

1206

119

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
9A
RO13TZL

3595mm
1597mm
1522mm
5

170L

1367KG
503KG

42.8MPG

67.3MPG

55.4MPG

35L

5 SPEED
102MPH
12.1s
80.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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