

## Chevrolet Spark 1.2i LT 5dr | May 2013

£3,490







PLEASE CALL US BEFORE TRAVELLING TO ENSURE AVAILABILITY
OF THE VEHICLE YOU ARE INTERESTED IN. WE WORK ON AN
APPOINTMENT ONLY BASIS RAC WARRANTY PROVIDER FINANCE
AVAILABLE EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY
OF OUR ADVERTS IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIFIC REQUIREMENTS OR
REQUESTS PLEASE CALL BEFORE TRAVELLING

## **Vehicle Features**

3 point rear seatbelts x3, 3 rear headrests, 3 spoke steering wheel, 4 speakers, 14" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Air conditioning, Air filter, Body colour door handles, Body coloured bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Body colour rear roof spoiler, Chrome grille surround, Cloth upholstery, Combined ipod/USB connection, Door courtesy lamps, Driver's side sunvisor/concealed vanity mirror, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Electric front windows, Electric rear window defroster, Engine immobiliser, Front ashtray and cigar lighter, Front fog lamps, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front seatback pocket, Front seatbelt pretensioners + load limiters, Front seat side impact airbags, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable headlamps, Internally adjustable door mirrors, Isofix rear child seat preparation, Knee protector, Power Steering, Radio/MP3 CD player with aux input, Rear parcel shelf, Rear wash/wipe, Rear window demister, Remote central door locking, Remote fuel filler release, Seatbelt warning, Side curtain airbags, Tiltable steering column, Tinted glass with shaded front windscreen, Tyre repair kit

Miles:	68285
Fuel Type:	PETROL
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1206
CO2 Emission:	119
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	9A
Reg:	RO13TZL

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3595mm
Width:	1597mm
Height:	1522mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	170L
Gross Weight:	1367KG
Max. Loading Weight:	503KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	42.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	67.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	102MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.1s
Engine Power BHP:	80.5BHP



